- BUENAVISTA GOLF
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ISLABALA - TENERIFE

BUENAVISTA GOLF

XlI CIRCUITO JUVENIL DE TENERIFE 2018

Fecha Listado: 12/08/2018
Hora Listado: 14:55:37

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: NAVISTA GOLF)

Clasificacién Handicap Indistinta Acumulada (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

» AOWON -

O

12

15
16
17
18
19
20

CLUB

CASTANEDA HERNANDEZ, ARIANN BUENAVISTA

SUAREZ DOMINGUEZ, JAVIER
HRISTOV PEDRAJAS, INES
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARCOS
GARCIA FEILL, LAURA MANUELA
VELAZQUEZ MORALES, MARIA
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JAIME
VERNET ARMAS, ERIC

GARCIA FEILL, ISABEL CAROLI
BRITO GRAACK, PABLO
GONZALEZ ALBARRACIN,RAFAEL
PEREZ SAMBLAS, RODRIGO
VELASCO LOPERA, JAVIER
DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN P
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARIO
GONZALEZ KUHN, CARLOTA
GONZALEZ KUHN, LUCIA
SENGES LOPEZ, SEBASTIAN
PEREZ SAMBLAS, CRISTINA
MARTIN MENDEZ, DANIEL
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RCG TENERIFE
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HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu
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20,5
4,2

33,3
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23,7
42,0
16,0
15,5
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4,3

7,3

12,0
16,0
16,2
14,7
21,1

13,0
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23,8

16,1
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FECHA: 12/08/2018 CODIGO: CP2218198
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